BOE Exemptions Filed

Tuesday, April 2, 2019
1:30:31 PM

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal
property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/05/2019
03/06/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/08/2019

03/12/2019

03/13/2019
03/19/2019

03/19/2019

03/19/2019

03/21/2019

03/21/2019

TAX
DISTR

134AC

139BV

111AK
134S

108W

108W

108X

108N

123DV
104D

111BW

111BW

139DL

138FF

No Special Notes

Locator or
Account

24K511247

B00727092

B01410246
B00338260

23P130017

NEW

22Q110613

B01390146

171621901
B01406770

B00686580

10H430659

B00731642

B01400092

Name

CORNERSTONE EVANGELICAL FREE
CHURCH OF ST LOUIS COUNTY

NEW COMPASS OUTREACH MINISTRY
CHURCH INC

ALL ABOUT US INC

ST LOUIS HEALTH EQUIPMENT LENDING
PROGRAM

FIRST EVANGELICA FREE CHURCH OF ST
LOUIS COUNTY

FIRST EVANGELICA FREE CHURCH OF ST
LOUIS COUNTY

MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES

THE MASONIC TEMPLE ASSOCIATION
OF ST LOUIS

PAGEDALE ATHLETIC CLUB
GIRLS IN THE KNOW

HIGH CALLING MINISTRIES CHURCH OF
THE APOSTOLIC FAITH

HIGH CALLING MINISTRIES CHURCH OF
THE APOSTOLIC FAITH INC

PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C.

PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C.

Property Address 1

452 E GLENDALE RD

4448 PADDOCK POINT
DR

107 CARSON RD
952 E ESSEX AVE

515 DIETRICH RD

515 DIETRICH RD

14373 MANCHESTER
RD

2336 WELDON PKWY

1226 FERGUSON AVE

8790 MANCHESTER RD
SUITE 205E

3800 PERSHALL RD

3800 PERSHALL RD

7451 N LINDBERGH
BLVD UNIT A

3844 S LINDBERGH
BLVD SUITE 235

Assessed Type
Value

$31,160 R
$2,150 R
$6,490 0]
$2,510 C
$41,760 R
R
$501,850 C
$200 F
$13,440 C
$300 C
$1,500 R
$48,320 R
$19,110 C
$14,000 C

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Bttp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/
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Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal
property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received TAX Locator or Name Property Address 1 Assessed Type
DISTR Account Value

03/25/2019 | 108P | B01397194 | BJC CORPORATE HEALTH SERVICES 5000 MANCHESTER $2,000 C
AVE

03/26/2019 | 114A | B01406291 BY FAITH CHRISTIAN CHURCH INC 8744 JENNINGS $1,290 R
STATION RD

03/28/2019 | 108P | B01401047 | PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C. 555 N BALLAS RD $30,000 C
SUITE 240

17

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Bttp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/
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