BOE Exemptions Filed

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
03/04/2019	134AC	24K511247	CORNERSTONE EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH OF ST LOUIS COUNTY	452 E GLENDALE RD	\$31,160	R
03/04/2019	139BV	B00727092	NEW COMPASS OUTREACH MINISTRY CHURCH INC	4448 PADDOCK POINT DR	\$2,150	R
03/05/2019	111AK	B01410246	ALL ABOUT US INC	107 CARSON RD	\$6,490	0
03/06/2019	1345	B00338260	ST LOUIS HEALTH EQUIPMENT LENDING PROGRAM	952 E ESSEX AVE	\$2,510	С
03/08/2019	108W	23P130017	FIRST EVANGELICA FREE CHURCH OF ST LOUIS COUNTY	515 DIETRICH RD	\$41,760	R
03/08/2019	108W	NEW	FIRST EVANGELICA FREE CHURCH OF ST LOUIS COUNTY	515 DIETRICH RD		R
03/08/2019	108X	22Q110613	MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES	14373 MANCHESTER RD	\$501,850	С
03/12/2019	108N	B01390146	THE MASONIC TEMPLE ASSOCIATION OF ST LOUIS	2336 WELDON PKWY	\$200	F
03/13/2019	123DV	17J621901	PAGEDALE ATHLETIC CLUB	1226 FERGUSON AVE	\$13,440	С
03/19/2019	104D	B01406770	GIRLS IN THE KNOW	8790 MANCHESTER RD SUITE 205E	\$300	С
03/19/2019	111BW	B00686580	HIGH CALLING MINISTRIES CHURCH OF THE APOSTOLIC FAITH	3800 PERSHALL RD	\$1,500	R
03/19/2019	111BW	10H430659	HIGH CALLING MINISTRIES CHURCH OF THE APOSTOLIC FAITH INC	3800 PERSHALL RD	\$48,320	R
03/21/2019	139DL	B00731642	PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C.	7451 N LINDBERGH BLVD UNIT A	\$19,110	С
03/21/2019	138FF	B01400092	PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C.	3844 S LINDBERGH BLVD SUITE 235	\$14,000	С

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site: http://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, charitable, or other, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
03/25/2019	108P	B01397194	BJC CORPORATE HEALTH SERVICES	5000 MANCHESTER AVE	\$2,000	С
03/26/2019	114A	B01406291	BY FAITH CHRISTIAN CHURCH INC	8744 JENNINGS STATION RD	\$1,290	R
03/28/2019	108P	B01401047	PHYSICIAN GROUPS L.C.	555 N BALLAS RD SUITE 240	\$30,000	С

17

No Special Notes